
 

 

Dubnický šesťboj 
Dubnica nad Váhom 21.10.2017 

 

Výsledková listina 

Vygenerované 23.10.2017 o 18:11  

(101) Šesťboj - Muži 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (6) 

 

GREGOR Andrej  27.05.1993 Slovak Army  2356 
       

 
2 (1) 

 

KOSTKA Peter  22.02.1973 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  2224 
       

 
3 (10) 

 

ŠATKA Daniel  27.08.1993 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  2021 
       

 
4 (2) 

 

GÁBEL Lukáš  28.04.1987 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1545 
       

 
5 (9) 

 

OVEČKA Ivan  24.01.1985 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1237 
       

 
6 (11) 

 

ZIGO Ľubomír  23.06.1988 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1188 
       

 
7 (3) 

 

ĎURIŠ Juraj  11.08.1992 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1147 
       

 

  
100m 

 
Guľa 

 
Diaľka 

 
Disk 

 
Oštep 

 
400m 

  
(6) GREGOR Andrej  12,44 567 10,47 514 454 297 25,20 371 43,92 499 1:11,50 108 2356 

(1) KOSTKA Peter  12,78 506 9,22 439 507 396 23,21 333 37,86 411 1:09,94 139 2224 

(10) ŠATKA Daniel  11,94 663 7,65 346 545 471 14,58 172 24,37 221 1:09,53 148 2021 

(2) GÁBEL Lukáš  14,32 268 7,70 349 435 264 23,04 330 32,45 334 1:36,14 0 1545 

(9) OVEČKA Ivan  15,16 168 7,89 360 402 209 22,43 318 19,35 153 1:16,92 29 1237 

(11) ZIGO Ľubomír  16,19 74 7,49 336 423 244 22,62 322 22,86 200 1:18,79 12 1188 

(3) ĎURIŠ Juraj  15,74 111 7,95 363 384 181 16,81 213 28,53 279 1:34,43 0 1147 

(115) 100m - Muži :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (10) 

 

ŠATKA Daniel  27.08.1993 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  11,94 
     

663 
 

 
2 (6) 

 

GREGOR Andrej  27.05.1993 Slovak Army  12,44 
     

567 
 

 
3 (1) 

 

KOSTKA Peter  22.02.1973 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  12,78 
     

506 
 

 
4 (2) 

 

GÁBEL Lukáš  28.04.1987 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  14,32 
     

268 
 

 
5 (9) 

 

OVEČKA Ivan  24.01.1985 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  15,16 
     

168 
 

 
6 (3) 

 

ĎURIŠ Juraj  11.08.1992 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  15,74 
     

111 
 

 
7 (11) 

 

ZIGO Ľubomír  23.06.1988 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  16,19 
     

74 
 

 

  
100m 

  
(10) ŠATKA Daniel  11,94 663 

          
663 

(6) GREGOR Andrej  12,44 567 
          

567 

(1) KOSTKA Peter  12,78 506 
          

506 

(2) GÁBEL Lukáš  14,32 268 
          

268 

(9) OVEČKA Ivan  15,16 168 
          

168 

(3) ĎURIŠ Juraj  15,74 111 
          

111 

(11) ZIGO Ľubomír  16,19 74 
          

74 

 



(116) 100m - Muži :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (6) 

 

GREGOR Andrej  27.05.1993 Slovak Army  12,44 
     

567 
 

 
2 (1) 

 

KOSTKA Peter  22.02.1973 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  12,78 
     

506 
 

 
3 (2) 

 

GÁBEL Lukáš  28.04.1987 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  14,32 
     

268 
 

 
4 (3) 

 

ĎURIŠ Juraj  11.08.1992 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  15,74 
     

111 
 

 

w: +1,2 m/s 

 (117) 100m - Muži :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (10) 

 

ŠATKA Daniel  27.08.1993 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  11,94 
     

663 
 

 
2 (9) 

 

OVEČKA Ivan  24.01.1985 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  15,16 
     

168 
 

 
3 (11) 

 

ZIGO Ľubomír  23.06.1988 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  16,19 
     

74 
 

 

w: +1,0 m/s 

 (104) Guľa [7,26kg] - Muži 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (6) 

 

GREGOR Andrej  27.05.1993 Slovak Army  10,47 
     

514 
 

 
2 (1) 

 

KOSTKA Peter  22.02.1973 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  9,22 
     

439 
 

 
3 (3) 

 

ĎURIŠ Juraj  11.08.1992 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  7,95 
     

363 
 

 
4 (9) 

 

OVEČKA Ivan  24.01.1985 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  7,89 
     

360 
 

 
5 (2) 

 

GÁBEL Lukáš  28.04.1987 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  7,70 
     

349 
 

 
6 (10) 

 

ŠATKA Daniel  27.08.1993 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  7,65 
     

346 
 

 
7 (11) 

 

ZIGO Ľubomír  23.06.1988 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  7,49 
     

336 
 

 

  
1 2 3 4 5 6 

(6) GREGOR Andrej  10,47 10,23 10,02 
   

(1) KOSTKA Peter  9,22 8,74 8,47 
   

(3) ĎURIŠ Juraj  7,22 7,95 7,01 
   

(9) OVEČKA Ivan  x 7,87 7,89 
   

(2) GÁBEL Lukáš  x 7,18 7,70 
   

(10) ŠATKA Daniel  5,97 7,32 7,65 
   

(11) ZIGO Ľubomír  7,15 7,49 7,41 
   

 

  
100m 

 
Guľa 

  
(6) GREGOR Andrej  12,44 567 10,47 514 1081 

(10) ŠATKA Daniel  11,94 663 7,65 346 1009 

(1) KOSTKA Peter  12,78 506 9,22 439 945 

(2) GÁBEL Lukáš  14,32 268 7,70 349 617 

(9) OVEČKA Ivan  15,16 168 7,89 360 528 

(3) ĎURIŠ Juraj  15,74 111 7,95 363 474 

(11) ZIGO Ľubomír  16,19 74 7,49 336 410 

 



(103) Diaľka - Muži 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (10) 

 

ŠATKA Daniel  27.08.1993 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  545 
     

471 
 

 
2 (1) 

 

KOSTKA Peter  22.02.1973 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  507 
     

396 
 

 
3 (6) 

 

GREGOR Andrej  27.05.1993 Slovak Army  454 
     

297 
 

 
4 (2) 

 

GÁBEL Lukáš  28.04.1987 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  435 
     

264 
 

 
5 (11) 

 

ZIGO Ľubomír  23.06.1988 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  423 
     

244 
 

 
6 (9) 

 

OVEČKA Ivan  24.01.1985 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  402 
     

209 
 

 
7 (3) 

 

ĎURIŠ Juraj  11.08.1992 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  384 
     

181 
 

 

  
1 2 3 4 5 6 

(10) ŠATKA Daniel  488/+0,2 545/+0,6 514/+0,2 
   

(1) KOSTKA Peter  507/+0,4 458/+0,4 474/+0,2 
   

(6) GREGOR Andrej  403/+0,6 436/+0,2 454/+1,0 
   

(2) GÁBEL Lukáš  403/+1,0 435/+0,2 388/+1,1 
   

(11) ZIGO Ľubomír  401/+0,2 397/+1,0 423/+0,6 
   

(9) OVEČKA Ivan  349/+0,4 374/+0,6 402/+0,4 
   

(3) ĎURIŠ Juraj  359/+0,2 - 384/+1,3 
   

 

  
100m 

 
Guľa 

 
Diaľka 

  
(10) ŠATKA Daniel  11,94 663 7,65 346 545 471 1480 

(6) GREGOR Andrej  12,44 567 10,47 514 454 297 1378 

(1) KOSTKA Peter  12,78 506 9,22 439 507 396 1341 

(2) GÁBEL Lukáš  14,32 268 7,70 349 435 264 881 

(9) OVEČKA Ivan  15,16 168 7,89 360 402 209 737 

(3) ĎURIŠ Juraj  15,74 111 7,95 363 384 181 655 

(11) ZIGO Ľubomír  16,19 74 7,49 336 423 244 654 

 



(105) Disk [2kg] - Muži 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (6) 

 

GREGOR Andrej  27.05.1993 Slovak Army  25,20 
     

371 
 

 
2 (1) 

 

KOSTKA Peter  22.02.1973 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  23,21 
     

333 
 

 
3 (2) 

 

GÁBEL Lukáš  28.04.1987 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  23,04 
     

330 
 

 
4 (11) 

 

ZIGO Ľubomír  23.06.1988 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  22,62 
     

322 
 

 
5 (9) 

 

OVEČKA Ivan  24.01.1985 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  22,43 
     

318 
 

 
6 (3) 

 

ĎURIŠ Juraj  11.08.1992 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  16,81 
     

213 
 

 
7 (10) 

 

ŠATKA Daniel  27.08.1993 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  14,58 
     

172 
 

 

  
1 2 3 4 5 6 

(6) GREGOR Andrej  25,20 x 21,50 
   

(1) KOSTKA Peter  19,01 23,21 21,00 
   

(2) GÁBEL Lukáš  22,26 23,04 20,59 
   

(11) ZIGO Ľubomír  17,38 18,48 22,62 
   

(9) OVEČKA Ivan  22,27 22,11 22,43 
   

(3) ĎURIŠ Juraj  15,05 15,56 16,81 
   

(10) ŠATKA Daniel  12,50 13,90 14,58 
   

 

  
100m 

 
Guľa 

 
Diaľka 

 
Disk 

  
(6) GREGOR Andrej  12,44 567 10,47 514 454 297 25,20 371 1749 

(1) KOSTKA Peter  12,78 506 9,22 439 507 396 23,21 333 1674 

(10) ŠATKA Daniel  11,94 663 7,65 346 545 471 14,58 172 1652 

(2) GÁBEL Lukáš  14,32 268 7,70 349 435 264 23,04 330 1211 

(9) OVEČKA Ivan  15,16 168 7,89 360 402 209 22,43 318 1055 

(11) ZIGO Ľubomír  16,19 74 7,49 336 423 244 22,62 322 976 

(3) ĎURIŠ Juraj  15,74 111 7,95 363 384 181 16,81 213 868 

 



(106) Oštep [800g] - Muži 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (6) 

 

GREGOR Andrej  27.05.1993 Slovak Army  43,92 
     

499 
 

 
2 (1) 

 

KOSTKA Peter  22.02.1973 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  37,86 
     

411 
 

 
3 (2) 

 

GÁBEL Lukáš  28.04.1987 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  32,45 
     

334 
 

 
4 (3) 

 

ĎURIŠ Juraj  11.08.1992 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  28,53 
     

279 
 

 
5 (10) 

 

ŠATKA Daniel  27.08.1993 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  24,37 
     

221 
 

 
6 (11) 

 

ZIGO Ľubomír  23.06.1988 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  22,86 
     

200 
 

 
7 (9) 

 

OVEČKA Ivan  24.01.1985 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  19,35 
     

153 
 

 

  
1 2 3 4 5 6 

(6) GREGOR Andrej  40,99 43,92 41,22 
   

(1) KOSTKA Peter  34,98 37,86 34,44 
   

(2) GÁBEL Lukáš  29,57 31,70 32,45 
   

(3) ĎURIŠ Juraj  x 21,49 28,53 
   

(10) ŠATKA Daniel  15,44 24,37 17,07 
   

(11) ZIGO Ľubomír  x x 22,86 
   

(9) OVEČKA Ivan  19,35 18,78 18,78 
   

 

  
100m 

 
Guľa 

 
Diaľka 

 
Disk 

 
Oštep 

  
(6) GREGOR Andrej  12,44 567 10,47 514 454 297 25,20 371 43,92 499 2248 

(1) KOSTKA Peter  12,78 506 9,22 439 507 396 23,21 333 37,86 411 2085 

(10) ŠATKA Daniel  11,94 663 7,65 346 545 471 14,58 172 24,37 221 1873 

(2) GÁBEL Lukáš  14,32 268 7,70 349 435 264 23,04 330 32,45 334 1545 

(9) OVEČKA Ivan  15,16 168 7,89 360 402 209 22,43 318 19,35 153 1208 

(11) ZIGO Ľubomír  16,19 74 7,49 336 423 244 22,62 322 22,86 200 1176 

(3) ĎURIŠ Juraj  15,74 111 7,95 363 384 181 16,81 213 28,53 279 1147 

(107) 400m - Muži 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (10) 

 

ŠATKA Daniel  27.08.1993 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1:09,53 
     

148 
 

 
2 (1) 

 

KOSTKA Peter  22.02.1973 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1:09,94 
     

139 
 

 
3 (6) 

 

GREGOR Andrej  27.05.1993 Slovak Army  1:11,50 
     

108 
 

 
4 (9) 

 

OVEČKA Ivan  24.01.1985 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1:16,92 
     

29 
 

 
5 (11) 

 

ZIGO Ľubomír  23.06.1988 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1:18,79 
     

12 
 

 
6 (3) 

 

ĎURIŠ Juraj  11.08.1992 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1:34,43 
       

 
7 (2) 

 

GÁBEL Lukáš  28.04.1987 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1:36,14 
       

 

  
100m 

 
Guľa 

 
Diaľka 

 
Disk 

 
Oštep 

 
400m 

  
(6) GREGOR Andrej  12,44 567 10,47 514 454 297 25,20 371 43,92 499 1:11,50 108 2356 

(1) KOSTKA Peter  12,78 506 9,22 439 507 396 23,21 333 37,86 411 1:09,94 139 2224 

(10) ŠATKA Daniel  11,94 663 7,65 346 545 471 14,58 172 24,37 221 1:09,53 148 2021 

(2) GÁBEL Lukáš  14,32 268 7,70 349 435 264 23,04 330 32,45 334 1:36,14 0 1545 

(9) OVEČKA Ivan  15,16 168 7,89 360 402 209 22,43 318 19,35 153 1:16,92 29 1237 

(11) ZIGO Ľubomír  16,19 74 7,49 336 423 244 22,62 322 22,86 200 1:18,79 12 1188 

(3) ĎURIŠ Juraj  15,74 111 7,95 363 384 181 16,81 213 28,53 279 1:34,43 0 1147 

 



(108) Šesťboj - Ženy 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (21) 

 

ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  27.03.1996 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1641 
       

 
2 (22) 

 

MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  26.08.1993 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1291 
       

 
3 (24) 

 

OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  05.12.1981 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1066 
       

 
4 (23) 

 

KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  11.09.1992 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1057 
       

 

  
100m 

 
Guľa 

 
Diaľka 

 
Disk 

 
Oštep 

 
400m 

  
(21) ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  18,53 91 8,51 432 357 214 33,56 530 24,54 374 1:46,34 0 1641 

(22) MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  13,78 639 5,94 267 322 146 8,18 75 12,14 145 1:17,90 19 1291 

(24) OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  16,30 293 5,48 238 339 178 12,63 148 15,66 209 1:39,77 0 1066 

(23) KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  16,00 328 5,56 243 349 198 12,95 154 11,31 130 1:20,11 4 1057 

(109) 100m - Ženy 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (22) 

 

MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  26.08.1993 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  13,78 
     

639 
 

 
2 (23) 

 

KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  11.09.1992 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  16,00 
     

328 
 

 
3 (24) 

 

OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  05.12.1981 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  16,30 
     

293 
 

 
4 (21) 

 

ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  27.03.1996 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  18,53 
     

91 
 

 

w: +0,5 m/s 

  
100m 

  
(22) MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  13,78 639 639 

(23) KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  16,00 328 328 

(24) OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  16,30 293 293 

(21) ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  18,53 91 91 

(110) Guľa [4kg] - Ženy 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (21) 

 

ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  27.03.1996 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  8,51 
     

432 
 

 
2 (22) 

 

MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  26.08.1993 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  5,94 
     

267 
 

 
3 (23) 

 

KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  11.09.1992 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  5,56 
     

243 
 

 
4 (24) 

 

OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  05.12.1981 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  5,48 
     

238 
 

 

  
1 2 3 4 5 6 

(21) ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  8,14 8,35 8,51 
   

(22) MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  4,83 5,13 5,94 
   

(23) KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  5,09 5,56 5,50 
   

(24) OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  5,14 x 5,48 
   

 

  
100m 

 
Guľa 

  
(22) MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  13,78 639 5,94 267 906 

(23) KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  16,00 328 5,56 243 571 

(24) OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  16,30 293 5,48 238 531 

(21) ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  18,53 91 8,51 432 523 

 



(111) Diaľka - Ženy 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (21) 

 

ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  27.03.1996 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  357 
     

214 
 

 
2 (23) 

 

KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  11.09.1992 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  349 
     

198 
 

 
3 (24) 

 

OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  05.12.1981 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  339 
     

178 
 

 
4 (22) 

 

MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  26.08.1993 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  322 
     

146 
 

 

  
1 2 3 4 5 6 

(21) ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  291/+1,0 323/+0,7 357/+0,6 
   

(23) KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  349/+1,1 - 337/+1,0 
   

(24) OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  282/+0,6 295/+1,0 339/+0,8 
   

(22) MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  256/+1,3 311/+0,5 322/+0,8 
   

 

  
100m 

 
Guľa 

 
Diaľka 

  
(22) MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  13,78 639 5,94 267 322 146 1052 

(23) KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  16,00 328 5,56 243 349 198 769 

(21) ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  18,53 91 8,51 432 357 214 737 

(24) OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  16,30 293 5,48 238 339 178 709 

(112) Disk [1kg] - Ženy 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (21) 

 

ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  27.03.1996 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  33,56 
     

530 
 

 
2 (23) 

 

KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  11.09.1992 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  12,95 
     

154 
 

 
3 (24) 

 

OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  05.12.1981 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  12,63 
     

148 
 

 
4 (22) 

 

MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  26.08.1993 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  8,18 
     

75 
 

 

  
1 2 3 4 5 6 

(21) ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  32,51 33,56 31,97 
   

(23) KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  11,59 12,95 12,17 
   

(24) OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  11,04 11,21 12,63 
   

(22) MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  7,82 8,18 7,35 
   

 

  
100m 

 
Guľa 

 
Diaľka 

 
Disk 

  
(21) ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  18,53 91 8,51 432 357 214 33,56 530 1267 

(22) MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  13,78 639 5,94 267 322 146 8,18 75 1127 

(23) KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  16,00 328 5,56 243 349 198 12,95 154 923 

(24) OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  16,30 293 5,48 238 339 178 12,63 148 857 

 



(113) Oštep [600g] - Ženy 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (21) 

 

ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  27.03.1996 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  24,54 
     

374 
 

 
2 (24) 

 

OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  05.12.1981 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  15,66 
     

209 
 

 
3 (22) 

 

MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  26.08.1993 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  12,14 
     

145 
 

 
4 (23) 

 

KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  11.09.1992 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  11,31 
     

130 
 

 

  
1 2 3 4 5 6 

(21) ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  24,54 24,38 24,33 
   

(24) OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  13,63 15,66 13,59 
   

(22) MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  11,32 9,63 12,14 
   

(23) KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  11,03 11,31 11,14 
   

 

  
100m 

 
Guľa 

 
Diaľka 

 
Disk 

 
Oštep 

  
(21) ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  18,53 91 8,51 432 357 214 33,56 530 24,54 374 1641 

(22) MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  13,78 639 5,94 267 322 146 8,18 75 12,14 145 1272 

(24) OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  16,30 293 5,48 238 339 178 12,63 148 15,66 209 1066 

(23) KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  16,00 328 5,56 243 349 198 12,95 154 11,31 130 1053 

(114) 400m - Ženy 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (22) 

 

MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  26.08.1993 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1:17,90 
     

19 
 

 
2 (23) 

 

KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  11.09.1992 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1:20,11 
     

4 
 

 
3 (24) 

 

OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  05.12.1981 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1:39,77 
       

 
4 (21) 

 

ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  27.03.1996 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  1:46,34 
       

 

  
100m 

 
Guľa 

 
Diaľka 

 
Disk 

 
Oštep 

 
400m 

  
(21) ŠTEFANCOVÁ Andrea  18,53 91 8,51 432 357 214 33,56 530 24,54 374 1:46,34 0 1641 

(22) MARGOLIENOVÁ Martina  13,78 639 5,94 267 322 146 8,18 75 12,14 145 1:17,90 19 1291 

(24) OPATOVSKÁ Lucia  16,30 293 5,48 238 339 178 12,63 148 15,66 209 1:39,77 0 1066 

(23) KONÍČKOVÁ Patrícia  16,00 328 5,56 243 349 198 12,95 154 11,31 130 1:20,11 4 1057 

 
Spracované programom AtletIS 
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